ONLINE ORDERING

The canteen uses School24 Online Ordering Facilities. This system
can also be used on Smartphones and Tablets.
You can place orders up until 8.30am on the day.

Step 1: Create an account

e go to www.school24.net.au

please press the blue registration button to create account
Fill in your details and submit

School registration number is 2594963

If you need help, contact 02 8041 1132

Step 2: Before you order

e | ogin to your secure portal http://www.school24.com.au/login
e Add students

e Top up your account

Step 3: Placing an order

e Select a student

e Enter or select the lunch order date

e (Click on Start Order and follow the prompt

MANUAL ORDERING

e Write the students name and room number clearly on a paper
lunch bag.

e Write your order and cost of order on the bag.
Pay by cash. Correct change appreciated.

e Please bring your order to the canteen by 8.30am or place in
canteen lunchbox located in each classroom.

¢ |Lunch bags may be purchased from the canteen in packs of 10
for $1.00.

YOUR CANTEEN

If you have any dietary requirements please feel free to discuss them
with Anna Admans. Please note, we are an allergy aware and nut free
school.

To contact us call 9305 4990 and ask for Anna Admans (Canteen
Manager) or Louise Richards (Thurs only) in the canteen.

We are always looking for volunteers to join our rosters.
Please pop by and have a chat to find out more information.

FRANCIS JORDAN
CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Caviteen, Plenw

SUMMER MENU



AVAILARLE DAILY

SANDWICH BAR

wholemeal sandwich
cheese $3.00
ham $3.00
chicken $3.00
salad $3.00
€gg mayo or curry egg $3.00
tuna $3.00
Vegemite $2.00

*add salad to your sandwich or wrap $1.00
*no butter used unless requested
*gluten free bread $1

DAILY TOASTIE SPECIALS

hawaiian $4.00
baked bean & cheese $4.00
ham & cheese $4.00
chicken & cheese $4.00
cheese, tomato & spinach leaves $4.00
tuna, corn & cheese $4.00
just cheese $4.00
HOT STUFF

homemade penne bolognese
homemade macaroni & cheese
homemade butter chicken & rice (gf)
spinach and ricotta roll (v)

Lite ‘n’ up sausage roll (wed & fri only)
Lite ‘n’ up party pie (wed & fri only)
Tomato sauce

FILLED JACKET POTATO
tuna, corn & cheese

beans & cheese

hawaiian

SUPER SUMMER SALAD TRAY
lettuce, tomato, celery, cucmber, carrot, egg,
beetroot, cheese, dressing plus your choice:

ham | chicken | tuna | crumbed fish

LUNCH BOX

salad sandwich, popcorn, piece watermelon, veg sticks

wrap or roll
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00
$1.50
$0.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$6.00

$6.00

pikelets .50
wholemeal pizza slice .50
piece of fruit .80
homemade muffin $1.00
chicken drummy

(wed & fri only) $1.00
nachos $1.50
original or baked bean cheesie $1.50
fruit cup $1.00
yogurt surprise $1.00
smoothie $2.00
berry or tropical

snack attack $1.50
crackers/cheese/sultanas/carrot sticks
shaker salad cup $1.50
popcorn bag $1.00

**Not all items available each day

DRINKS & ICE
CREAMS

juice box - assorted $1.50
glee bubbles (99% fruit juice)  $2.00
choc/banana/strawberry

/neapolitan flavoured milk $2.00
milk with sippah straw $2.00
water or plain milk $1.50
99% fruit icy poles (half) .50
ice creams $2.00

SPECIALS
MONDAY $6.00

chicken wrap
chicken strips/lettuce/cucumber/mayo

served with bottled water

TUESDAY $6.00
taco boat deal - filed with beef, 67 =

beans, salsa, cheese, lettuce
served with Glee drink >

WEDNESDAY  $6.00

homemade pizza special

choose either: o
classic ham/cheese > ? > "
vegetarian Xl
hawaiian e T

BBQ chicken
served with bottled water

THURSDAY
hotdog deal $5.50
with milk with sippah straw

FRIDAY

sushi* teriyaki chicken / smoked

salmon / tuna / californian /

combo / katsu chicken / prawn ~ $7.00

rice paper rolls
teriyaki chicken or prawn $7.00

Nemo pack $6.00
3 Fish bites and seasoned wedges

beef burger or
crispy chicken burger

with salad $6.00

Add cheese 50c

All served with your drink choice.
*PRE-ORDER SUSHI

BY THURSDAY

00




